ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

PETRIDIA E - MAISONETTE NO. 3A / PLOT NO...

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type

Area

Location

Bedroom

Energy Efficiency Title

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Basement
Ground Floor
First Floor
Covered verandas [ Terraces
Ground Floor Covered Verandas
First Floor Covered Verandas
Other covered areas

Covered Parking

Total uncovered area

Ground floor uncovered verandas

First floor uncovered verandas

Maisonette

Paphos

Countryside

4

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

Energy Efficiency: (B+)

242.60 m?

181.44 m?
38.50 m?
71.47 m?
71.47 m?
28.00 m?
16.80 m?
1.39 m?
33.00 m?

32.97 m?

0.00 m?

8.00 m?

5.41 m?



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
MAISONETTE - 4 238.40 m? - SOLD
MAISONETTE - 2 153.56 m? - SOLD
MAISONETTE - 4 242,60 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 189.45 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 196.59 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 189.60 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 4 213.35 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 4 159.71 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 137.90 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 4 177.05 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 137.90 m? - SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




